

REBEL[™] EMP 205ic AC/DC Welder



PROMO CODE EF4-RWD

RENEGADE VOLT™ ES 200i

Welder





PROMO CODE EF4-RWD

SENTINEL™ A60

Helmet



*75

PROMO CODE EF4-RWD

JOURNEYMAN / CONTENDER

EDGE® 2.0 Outfits





PROMO CODE EF4-RWD **REBEL**™ EMP 215ic Welder





PROMO CODE EF4-RWD

ROGUE EM 190 PRO

Welder





PROMO CODE EF4-RWD

SAVAGE A40

Helmet





PROMO CODE EF4-RWD



See Rebate Requirements on page two







ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS

MODEL	PART NO.	PROMO CODE	REBATE*
Rebel EMP 205ic AC/DC	0558102553	EF4-RWD	\$400
Rebel EMP 215ic	0558102240	EF4-RWD	\$250
Renegade VOLT ES 200i	0447800880	EF4-RWD	\$200
Rogue EM 190 PRO	0700301083	EF4-RWD	\$100
Sentinel A60	0700600860	EF4-RWD	\$75
Savage A40	0700000490 / 0700000491	EF4-RWD	\$35
Journeyman EDGE 2.0 // Contender EDGE 2.0	0384-2101, 0384-2100, 0384-2111, 0384- 2110, 0384-2130, 0384-2131, 0384-2132	EF4-RWD	\$50

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS

1-15-2025

- The sales receipt showing purchase made within valid offer dates.
- The serial number of the ESAB product purchased.

Claims submission deadline January 15, 2025

Go to **esabburnandearn.com** to submit your rebate request.



Rebate Terms and Conditions: You must purchase a qualifying ESAB® product to qualify for this rebate offer. This offer is valid only for product purchases made during the promotion period, which begins on October 1, 2024 and ends on December 31, 2024. Rebate requests submitted after January 15, 2025 will not be accepted. Distributors, retailers, and employees of ESAB are not eligible to participate. Alteration or attempted alteration of sales receipt is prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored. No duplicate requests or mechanical reproductions. ESAB is not responsible for illegible, lost, late, or undelivered mail or email, and reserves the right to verify identification and sale. ESAB reserves the right, without prior notice, to discontinue or change the program at any time. This includes but is not limited to qualifying sales, rebates and rebate values. Incomplete or noncomplying rebate submissions will not be honored, acknowledged, or returned. Please make a copy of your rebate form for your files. Rebate form may not be assigned, transferred, or sold. The Prepaid Card is issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered trademark, and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. This card may be used everywhere Debit Mastercard is accepted. Registration, activation, acceptance, or use of this card constitutes acceptance of the terms and conditions stated in the Prepaid Card Agreement. Individuals may not redeem rebates on purchases made by or on behalf of the individual's employer. Please allow up to four to six weeks from the time the form is received for delivery of rebate card. Offer valid in the fifty United States and DC. Void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. The funds received as a result of the ESAB Rewards program could have a federal, state and/or local tax consequence. Please consult a tax advisor with any questions regarding these payments. By submitting a rebate request, you acknowledge that ESAB will retain your contact information for future marketing efforts in accordance with the terms of our Privacy Policy (available at https://www.esabna.com/us/en/about/privacy.cfm).

ESAB / esab.com













^{*}Rebate provided on an ESAB Burn and Earn Prepaid Mastercard®.